Ascension de Saint-Peyrus
Jeudi 14 mai 2015

10km

Nom
1 MARTINS Alphonse
2 CHALUS Benoit
3 MARQUES Pascal
4 LYONNET Nicolas
5 MARAND Nicolas
6 DITTHAVONG Kéo
7 SALAUN Eric
8 VINCENT Florent
9 ROSSIGNOL Thomas
10 SORBETS Freddy
11 MOREL Stanislas
12 LABORDE Paul
13  FRANCOIS Frédéric
14  MAURIES Guillaume
15 DITTHAVONG Ananh
16 BARRAU Nicolas
17 CAZENAVES Téo
18 CAZENAVES Félix
19 PALENGAT Patrick
20 MAILLOT Stéphane
21  MARTINS Frédéric
22 BRUCKERT Stephane
23 PUYOL David
24  COLIN Patrick
25 CASTAING Benjamin
26  CASTAING Lucas
27 BASTIANI Valentin
28 BIDOLIS Jérdbme
29 ONNAINTY Jean-Michel
30 LECOUVEY Jérémy
31  FRADET Philippe
32 REY Jean-Pierre
33 LABARTETTE Yannick
34 LATAPIE-BRIAN Guillaume
35 FAVREL Benoit
36 CRABOS Stéphane
37 BOURDIEU Maxime
38 BODET Laurent
39 CAZENAVE Ludovic
40 AUGUSTIN Laurent
41 FLEURISSON Mickael
42 CHEMINOT Patrice
43  PINTO Philippe
44  ESCALLE Romain
45 MORENO Antoine
46  BIBEN Bruno
47 BECHEREAU Patrice
48 GERMAIN Vincent
49 LHOMY Patrick

Temps total

00:38:53.652
00:40:17.932
00:42:37.259
00:44:29.504
00:44:37.971
00:45:04.263
00:45:21.937
00:45:27.436
00:45:56.475
00:45:59.659
00:46:06.682
00:46:18.418
00:46:28.345
00:46:43.641
00:46:45.478
00:46:54.795
00:47:03.434
00:47:06.419
00:47:08.256
00:47:51.214
00:47:52.014
00:48:33.934
00:48:48.808
00:48:52.663
00:49:27.143
00:49:28.144
00:49:29.249
00:49:38.375
00:49:52.620
00:50:08.530
00:50:09.066
00:50:25.207
00:50:32.018
00:50:39.555
00:51:22.043
00:51:38.603
00:51:39.658
00:51:41.637
00:52:12.526
00:52:18.821
00:52:39.166
00:53:01.911
00:53:28.318
00:53:47.832
00:54:06.100
00:54:07.795
00:54:09.149
00:54:27.722
00:55:20.752
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POURROUQUET Albert
MONREPOS Serge
PALENGAT Bruno
CASASSUS vincent
BARUS Maxime
DECLAUX Rémi
BRUNER Philippe
TARDET Frédéric
MATIAS Charles

LOM Pasacal

SALIS Pascal
DUPOUY Xavier
MAILLOT Laurence
DUCLOS Sylvain
MARCHAL Julien
LOPEZ Nathalie
PINTO Daniel
MAROCCHI Angela
LATAPIE-BRIAN Marion
PICARD Cathie
BARBEAU Elodie
MONREPQOS Dominique
GRAJEWSKI Nathalie
ANDRES Fabienne
BONIS Jean-Michel
GRUYER Eric
LEROUX Dominique
PELLIN Christophe
BENOIST Gilles
STEHLY Celine
STEHLI Damien
CAMIADE Marie-Noélle
MARQUES Laurent
ANDREU Elodie
VEYSSIERE Céline
RIGOU Fabrice
LAVAL Alexandra
ARRAMON Gilles
SOUBAIGNE William
FORTAGE Claire
DRAUT Cécile
BEDECARRAX Areta
BARON Olivier
BARON Laeticia
DUMOULIN Vincent
LAULHE Olivier
CASTAING Jean Claude
MATIAS Sylvie
SOUBAIGNE Erika
FOUQUET Camille
DAGUERRE Séverine
FUMAT Christophe
FOROIT Eric

FAYE Serge
LABEYRIE Marie

00:55:26.036
00:55:29.185
00:55:44.586
00:55:54.643
00:55:58.304
00:56:13.479
00:57:00.415
00:57:18.889
00:57:21.387
00:58:03.610
00:58:12.745
00:58:27.913
00:58:31.515
00:58:48.111
00:59:33.543
00:59:37.013
00:59:55.376
00:59:59.759
01:00:00.632
01:00:12.357
01:00:50.242
01:00:54.636
01:01:08.251
01:01:30.096
01:01:46.972
01:02:00.168
01:02:02.846
01:02:04.870
01:02:16.361
01:02:36.894
01:02:37.374
01:03:30.378
01:03:36.063
01:03:49.193
01:04:40.819
01:04:43.821
01:05:56.633
01:06:14.612
01:06:48.765
01:07:04.726
01:07:28.609
01:07:47.929
01:07:51.140
01:07:51.525
01:08:03.327
01:08:44.539
01:09:13.070
01:09:51.598
01:11:27.618
01:12:26.145
01:12:27.891
01:12:54.163
01:13:42.346
01:15:41.126
01:16:43.525

La passion du running
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PERE ESCAMPS Nadege
MARQUES Cécile
ARRAMON Anne-Laure
REIGADAS Julie
DUNHILL Anne-Marie

01:18:18.778
01:20:01.680
01:21:34.917
01:21:37.608
01:34:16.474

La passion du running
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